7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Northmont Premiere Performance Schedule

September 1, 2012

National Anthem
Northmont High School Marching Band and Northmont JROTC

Tri-Village High School Marching Band
Carlisle High School Marching Band
Carroll High School Marching Band

East Clinton High School Marching Band
Butler High School Marching Band
Brookville High School Marching Band
Intermission

Miamisburg High School Marching Band
Beavercreek High School Marching Band
Bellbrook High School Marching Band
Centerville Jazz Marching Band

Northmont High School Marching Band



