Northmont Premiere Performance Schedule September 1, 2012

7:00	National Anthem Northmont High School Marching Band and Northmont JROTC
7:15	Tri-Village High School Marching Band
7:30	Carlisle High School Marching Band
7:45	Carroll High School Marching Band
8:00	East Clinton High School Marching Band
8:15	Butler High School Marching Band
8:30	Brookville High School Marching Band
8:45	Intermission
9:15	Miamisburg High School Marching Band
9:30	Beavercreek High School Marching Band
9:45	Bellbrook High School Marching Band
10:00	Centerville Jazz Marching Band
10:15	Northmont High School Marching Band